Ceiling Opening: 4-7/8"
Ceiling Thickness: 1/2" – 5/8"
Specifications/Features
Housing/Mounting
Specification grade 4" remodel housing, 5-1/4" O.D. plaster ring flange.
4-7/8" Ceiling opening.
16 Gauge galvanized steel housing with die-cast aluminum heat sink.
Requires minimum 3" clearance around fixture from insulation material.

Remodel Housing
Example Order: R4RM127K12D C4322N-CLR
Ordering Information
Trims
See “4" LED Recessed Trims” sheet for trim information and details.
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 RecyclePlease All specifications subject to change without notice.
12"
6-3/4"
5-1/4"
 Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Series 6
Input Wattage (W) 10 14 20 28 37 43
Input Current (A) 120/277 .08/.04 .12/.06 .17/.08 .23/.11 .31/.14 .36/.17
Input Voltage
Dimming (Triac, ELV, 0-10V) 120V AC, 50/60Hz
 277V AC, 50/60Hz
Lutron HiLume® Dimming 120V AC, 50/60Hz
Lutron Eco-System® Dimming 120V AC, 50/60Hz
 277V AC, 50/60Hz
eldoLED ECOdrive/SOLOdrive/ 120V AC, 50/60Hz
 277V AC, 50/60Hz
Color Temp 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
CRI Standard/High 83 (80min) / 90+
Driver
Power Factor > 0.90
THD < 20%
Dimming
Triac, ELV, 0-10V 10-100%
Lutron® 1-100%
eldoLED ECOdrive 1-100%
eldoLED SOLOdrive 0.1-100%
eldoLED POWERdrive DMX 0-100%
Housing
R4RM
LED Series
1 - 10W, 1000lm
2 - 14W, 1400lm
3 - 20W, 2000lm
4 - 28W, 2600lm
5 - 37W, 3200lm
6 - 43W, 3600lm
Dimming
D1 - Triac, ELV, 0-10V Dimming
D32 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire LED Driver
  (120V Forward Phase Only)
D4 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
D63 - eldoLED ECOdrive, 0-10V, 1% Dimming
D73 - eldoLED ECOdrive, DALI, 1% Dimming
D83 - eldoLED SOLOdrive, 0-10V, 0.1% Dimming
D93 - eldoLED SOLOdrive, DALI, 0.1% Dimming
DMX3,4 - eldoLED POWERdrive, DMX 0.0% Dimming
Electrical
12 - 120V
27 - 277V
POWERdrive DMX
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
27KC - 2700K, 90+ CRI
30KC - 3000K, 90+ CRI
35KC - 3500K, 90+ CRI
40KC - 4000K, 90+ CRI
1. Triac and ELV dimming for 120V only
2. Lutron Hi-Lume dimming only
available in 120V
3. eldo LED Drivers are programmed for
linear curve dimming as standard. For
logarithmic curve dimming, please
consult factory.
4. Verify DMX Driver and Control System
compatibility with factory prior to